

R.C.T Case No. -282/2012

Order dated: 2.4.2019

Today is fixed for evidence b/c.

Sole accused person is present.

Pw-1 namely Pramod kumar Singh is examined in chief on dock and deferred by the petition of Ld. A.P.P

To -30.7.2019_for evidence b/c.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman