

R.C.T Case No. -282/2012

Order dated: 30.7.2019

Today is fixed for evidence b/c.

Accused person is present by hajira.

Ld. A.P.P on behalf of the Railway of the prays for adjourn the case.

Hence the case is adjourn today for the ends of justice.

To – 21.11.2019_for evidence b/c.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman